

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:			
Office Use Only				
/				



10/22/03--01059--012 **78.75



Dept. Of State Division Of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Company Name:	ICSI Corporation
Registration & Copy:	Amount: \$78.75

.

:

£

, 1

• f

: • •

•

٠

•

Contact Person:	Art Rudio	
	1025 W. Oakridge Rd.	
	Orlando, Florida	
	32809	

ARTICLE OF INCORPORATION

OF ICSI CORPORATION

The undersigned subscribers to these Articles of Incorporation, natural persons competent to contract, hereby form a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE 1 - NAME

The name of the corporation is: ICSI CORPORATION

ARTICLE 11 - NATURE OF BUSINESS

The nature of business to be transacted by this corporation are:

- 1. To engage in the business of Advertising, Design, Marketing and Engineering.
- 2. To carry on any other business permitted under the laws of the United States and State of Florida.

ARTICLE 111 - CAPITAL STOCK

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any given time is \$100 shares of common stock having a par value of and no/100th Dollars (\$5.00) per share.

ARTICLE 1V - INITIAL CAPITAL

The amount of capital with which this corporation will begin business is Five Hundred Dollars (\$500).

ARTICLE V - ADDRESS

The initial post office address of this corporation in the State of Florida is: 1025 W. OakRidge Rd., Orlando, Fl 32809

ARTICLE V1 - TERM OF EXISTENCE

This corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE V11 - DIRECTORS

This corporations shall have 2 Directors initially. The number of Directors may be changed from time to time by the by-laws adopted by the stockholders.

ARTICLE V111 -INITIAL OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

Rainer Guevarra	CEO/ Director	1025 W. Oakridge Rd. Orlando, FL 32809
Art Rudio	President / CFO/Director	1025 W. Oakridge Rd. Orlando, FL 32809

ARTICLE 1X - SUBSCRIBERS

The subscribers to these articles of Incorporation are the directors and officers named in Article V111 above.

ARTICLE X - REGISTERED RESIDENT AGENT

The registered resident agent for this corporation shall be indicated on the attached Certificate and the said agent may be replaced in accordance with the by-laws.

ARTICLE X1 - AMENDMENTS

These Articles of Incorporation may be amended in the manner provided by law. Every amendments shall be approved by the Board of Directors, proposed by them to the shareholders, and approved at a stockholders' meeting as set forth in the by-laws, unless all the directors and all the shareholders sign a written statement manifesting their intention that a certain amendment to these Articles of Incorporation is made.

IN WITNESS WHEREFORE, we, the undersigned being the original subscribers of the capital stock herein named, hereunto set our hands and seals, this ______ day of ______ day of _______ 2003.

Rainer Guevarra

Rainer Guevarra CEO / Director

Art Rudio President / CFO/ Director

NOTARY ASSESSMENT

STATE OF FLORIDA)) S.S. ORANGE COUNTY)

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day before me, A Notary Public duly authorized in the State and County named above to take acknowledgements, personally appeared RAINER GUEVARRA AND ART RUDIO to me known to be the same persons decribed as subscribers in and who executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation and acknowledged before me that they subscribed to those Articles of Incorporation.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the County and State named above, this 1674 day of 2003



NOTARY PUBLIC/State of Florida

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICILE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN THE STATE NAMING AGENT UPON WHOM PROCESS MAY BE SERVED.

In pursuance of Chapter 48.091, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted in compliance with said Act.

FIRST : ICSI CORPORATION, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered principal office as indicated in the Articles of corporation at: 1025 W. Oakridge Rd., Orlando, Fl 32809, has named ART RUDIO, located at the said registered office, as its registered agent to accept service of process within the State.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT:

Having named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity and agree to comply with the provisions of said Act relative to keeping open said office.

ART RUDIO, President ICSI CORPORATION

DATED: OLT 16 2003